»  C r y s t a l - c l e a r  i m a g i n g
»  O n e - t o u c h  o p e ra t i o n
»  F l ex i b l e  p l a t f o r m
FQ VISION SENSOR
B e y o n d  s i m p l i c i t y
Order/version: 2336052/004 (width: 210mm, height: 297mm)
Print type: FQ VISION Brochure, Full color, with extra spotcolor(s)
Produced  by Adnovate on 27-jul-2010 at 13:30:52 in Adobe InDesign 5.0.4.682

18
191Field of vision
Type Order code
DC power supply FQ-D30
AC/DC/battery FQ-D31*1
*1 AC Adapter and Battery are sold separately.
Type Cable length Order code
FQ Ethernet Cables (connect Sensor to Touch
Finder, Sensor to PC)
2 m FQ-WN002
10 m FQ-WN010
20 m FQ-WN020
I/O Cables 2 m FQ-WD002
10 m FQ-WD010
20 m FQ-WD020
Appearance Number
of ports
Failure
detection